Pressed Connection (PC) headed bars
for links and shear reinforcement
Design information
 ▪ Net Bearing Area ≥ 9 x rebar cross section area, complying with the
requirements of FIB Model Code 2010.
 ▪ In most cases, the size of the head bearing area means that the full rebar
tensile design strength can be taken via the head alone, without the need

 ▪ Double ended anchors possible.
Rebar
size Product
reference
Head
diameter
Head
thickness
Net
weight
Qty per
box
Gross
weight*
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg/pc) (pcs) (kg/box)
Ø10 FPHF1000001 34 9 0.04 500 37
Ø12 FPHF1200001 40 11 0.06 500 47
Ø14 FPHF1400001 45 13 0.09 500 62
Ø16 FPHF1600001 52 16 0.16 500 97
Ø20 FPHF2000001 65 20 0.34 500 187
Head diameter
Head thickness
* Weight inclusive of Dextra wooden box Type 1 (17kg).
   Outside dimensions in cm: 43.4 (W) x 63.4 (L) x 43.7 (H)